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Anno: 2013
Specialita: Super Production
Sede: Parma

Posizione Nome
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Rispoli Giulio
Tavani Raffacle
Barattini Alberto
Bozzoli stefano
Righi Luciano
Gregolin Claudio
Maggiore Stefano
Spoglianti Giovanni
Ciocca Giuseppe
Sacchetti Fabio
Vestito Gianni
Sacchetti Franco
Costacurta Riccardo
Maghenzani Andrea
Bonacini Sergio
Salafia Massimiliano
Moretti Michela
Bonora Francesco
Carenzo Giuseppe
Liuzzo Salvatore
Gorini Antonio
Velandi Rodolfo
Vidali Roberto
Tedeschi Giancarlo
Braggio Marcello
Aguzzi Gianpaolo
Ferrario Umberto
Righi Franco

Negri Roberto Carlo

Sezione
Grosseto
Varese
Parma
Varese
Varese
Milano
Milano
Milano
Legnano
Milano
Milano
Milano
Padova
Parma
Reggio emilia
Novara
Parma
Galliate
Novara
Milano
Lucca
Milano
Novara
Milano
Milano
Stradella
Milano
Guastalla
Milano

Punteggio
924
499
498
498
497
496
496
496
495
495
495
495
494
494
494
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
493
492
491
491
491
491
491

Mouche
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Porro Davide
Maritan Lodovico
Cagnoni Paolo

Lui Roberto

Mansi Giovanni
Clerici Alfio
Carnevali Guido
Bosino Giambattista
Biasiolo Oscar
Bruschi Luca
Cirillo Nicola
Cazzoli Fausto
Pozzi Piergiuseppe
Rossi Gianni
Bonora Silvio
Faccini Claudio
Marcora Renzo
Perelli Vincenzo
Eventi Giuseppe
Gerbaldo Giulio
Donini Fabrizio
capua piero

Massa Roberto
Girola Fabio
Bernardelli Lorenzo
Bertolini Paolo
GUSMANO MAURO
Gennarelli Agata
Tornieri Massimo
Tocco Alessandro
Boccasavia Gianmarco
Moschi Alessandro
Tarocco Moreno
Gelain Franco
Bogani Leonardo
Rossi Massimo
Piras Adriana
Memeo Francesco
Testi Massimo
Mazzacurati Giuseppe

Novara
Padova
Stradella
Mantova
Milano
Legnano
Milano
Milano
Legnano
Milano
Varese
Bondeno
Novara
Reggio emilia
Galliate
Ferrara
Legnano
Varese
Milano
BRA
Bondeno
Milano
Parma
Legnano
Mantova
Mantova
Novara
Milano
Mantova
Genova
Cremona
Grosseto
Verona
Stradella
Modena
Legnano
Galliate
Milano
Parma
Milano

490
490
490
490
490
490
490
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
488
487
487
486
486
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
485
484
484
483
482
481
481
481
481
480
480
480
480
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Filipazzi Bassano
Mutti Luigi
Trombin Bruno
Poggi Giannino
Davoli Paolo
Setti Manuela
Gonzo Rodolfo

Milano
Mantova
Milano

Cerea

Reggio emilia
Grosseto

TSN Trento

478
478
475
472
459
459
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